
LOMITA:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
ATTEMPT 
BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

3/31/2024 1425 25000 BLK 
WALNUT ST

REAR DOOR NO LOSS

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

4/1/2024 0451 2000 BLK PCH WINDOW 
SHATTERED

TRANSMISSION JACKS, 
POWER DRILLS, BOXES

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

4/1/2024 0442 2300 BLK LOMITA 
BLVD

BACK DOOR PRIED 
OPEN AND DEAD 
BOLT LOCK BROKEN

US CURRENCY, CHECKS

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

4/2/2024 0804 2000 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS SMOKE MACHINE, CIRCUIT 
TESTER, TIMING LIGHT, 
ELECTRICAL TESTER, 
CHARGER

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

4/5/2024 1342 2000 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS TOOLS

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

3/30/2024-
4/2/2024

1830-
1100

2100 BLK PALOS 
VERDES DR NORTH

RED TAGGED FOR 
FIRE DAMAGE

HANDBAGS, SCARFS, 
FIREARM, CREDIT CARD

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

4/5/2024-
4/6/2024

1730-
1600

2000 BLK 248TH ST N/A BURGUNDY 1997 NISSAN 
MAXIMA

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

4/5/2024-
4/6/2024

2230-
1400

1800 BLK 253RD ST N/A BLK 2001 CHEVROLET 
TAHOE

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION
REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (03/31/2024 - 04/06/2024)

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, BURGLARY - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, DRUGS - 2, WARRANTS - 4
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SHOPLIFTING 3/31/2024 1830 30000 BLK 
HAWTHORNE BLVD

OPEN FOR BUSINESS ALCOHOL, DIAPERS

PETTY THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

3/31/2024-
4/1/2024

2200-
0600

27000 BLK 
TARRASA DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE GIFT CARD, INSURANCE 
CARD, VEHICLE 
REGISTRATION, BAG

GRAND THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

3/31/2024-
4/1/2024

1815-
1300

2000 BLK AVENIDA 
FELICIANO

UNLOCKED VEHICLE GOLF BAG, GOLF CLUBS

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

4/1/2024 1130-
1419

TRUMP NATIONAL 
DR

REAR PASSENGER 
SIDE WINDOW 
SHATTERED

UNK AT TIME OF REPORT

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

4/2/2024-
4/3/2024

1015-
0900

32000 BLK 
SEAGATE DR

N/A BIBLE, VEHICLE 
REGISTRATION

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

4/5/2024 2000 OCEANAIRE DR SLIDING GLASS 
DOOR SHATTERED

NO LOSS

ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
SHOPLIFTING 4/6/2024 2022 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS CANDLES

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1
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PVP:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

4/3/2024-
4/4/2024

2100-
1000

3600 BLK W. 
ESTATES LN

N/A ROLL OF QUARTERS, 
GARAGE REMOTE

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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