

# LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (03/31/2024 - 04/06/2024)



### LOMITA:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	
ATTEMPT	3/31/2024	1425	25000 BLK	REAR DOOR	NO LOSS	
BURGLARY			WALNUT ST			
(RESIDENTIAL)						
BURGLARY	4/1/2024	0451	2000 BLK PCH	WINDOW	TRANSMISSION JACKS,	
(BUSINESS)				SHATTERED	POWER DRILLS, BOXES	
BURGLARY	4/1/2024	0442	2300 BLK LOMITA	BACK DOOR PRIED	US CURRENCY, CHECKS	
(BUSINESS)			BLVD	OPEN AND DEAD		
				BOLT LOCK BROKEN		
BURGLARY	4/2/2024	0804	2000 BLK PCH	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	SMOKE MACHINE, CIRCUIT	
(BUSINESS)					TESTER, TIMING LIGHT,	
					ELECTRICAL TESTER,	
					CHARGER	
BURGLARY	4/5/2024	1342	2000 BLK PCH	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	TOOLS	
(BUSINESS)						
BURGLARY	3/30/2024-	1830-	2100 BLK PALOS	RED TAGGED FOR	HANDBAGS, SCARFS,	
(RESIDENTIAL)	4/2/2024	1100	VERDES DR NORTH	FIRE DAMAGE	FIREARM, CREDIT CARD	
GRAND THEFT	4/5/2024-	1730-	2000 BLK 248TH ST	N/A	BURGUNDY 1997 NISSAN	
(AUTO)	4/6/2024	1600			MAXIMA	
GRAND THEFT	4/5/2024-	2230-	1800 BLK 253RD ST	N/A	BLK 2001 CHEVROLET	
(AUTO)	4/6/2024	1400			ТАНОЕ	
OTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, BURGLARY - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, DRUGS - 2, WARRANTS - 4						

## RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME DATE TI	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
---------------	-----------------	-----------------	-------------

SHOPLIFTING	3/31/2024	1830	30000 BLK	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	ALCOHOL, DIAPERS		
			HAWTHORNE BLVD				
PETTY THEFT	3/31/2024-	2200-	27000 BLK	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	GIFT CARD, INSURANCE		
(UNLOCKED	4/1/2024	0600	TARRASA DR		CARD, VEHICLE		
VEHICLE)					REGISTRATION, BAG		
GRAND THEFT	3/31/2024-	1815-	2000 BLK AVENIDA	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	GOLF BAG, GOLF CLUBS		
(UNLOCKED	4/1/2024	1300	FELICIANO				
VEHICLE)							
BURGLARY	4/1/2024	1130-	TRUMP NATIONAL	REAR PASSENGER	UNK AT TIME OF REPORT		
(VEHICLE)		1419	DR	SIDE WINDOW			
				SHATTERED			
BURGLARY	4/2/2024-	1015-	32000 BLK	N/A	BIBLE, VEHICLE		
(VEHICLE)	4/3/2024	0900	SEAGATE DR		REGISTRATION		
BURGLARY	4/5/2024	2000	OCEANAIRE DR	SLIDING GLASS	NO LOSS		
(RESIDENTIAL)				DOOR SHATTERED			
TOTAL ARRESTS:	TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1						

## ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME						
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME						

### **ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:**

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
SHOPLIFTING	4/6/2024	2022	PENINSULA CTR	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	CANDLES
TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1					

## SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME					

PVP:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
BURGLARY	4/3/2024-	2100-	3600 BLK W.	N/A	ROLL OF QUARTERS,
(VEHICLE)	4/4/2024	1000	ESTATES LN		GARAGE REMOTE
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME					

\*\*Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.